SMD SPRING COIL
SMD TYPE
DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATION
E2 TYPE
Ordering code Wire(￠) I.D(￠) Turns
Inductance range
(nH)
TAPE
E2-0.15-0.4-3T 0.15 0.4 3T 3.6 -
E2-0.18-0.7-4T 0.18 0.7 4T 9.5 LF
E2-0.18-0.7-5T 0.18 0.7 5T 12.8 LJ
E2-0.20-0.8-4T 0.20 0.8 4T 11.0 A51
E2-0.20-0.8-5T 0.20 0.8 5T 15 LJ
E2-0.25-1.0-5T 0.25 1.0 5T 18.3 4T,5T
E2-0.25-1.8-8T 0.25 1.8 8T 77.4 6T,7T
E2-0.25-1.8-9T 0.25 1.8 9T 91.8 6T,7T
E2-0.26-1.2-3T 0.26 1.2 3T 11.0 A52
E2-0.26-1.2-4T 0.26 1.2 4T 17.4 GH
E2-0.26-1.2-5T 0.26 1.2 5T 22.6 FN(1)
E2-0.28-1.0-4T 0.28 1.0 4T 12.0 HN
E2-0.28-1.0-5T 0.28 1.0 5T 16.0 GH
E2-0.28-1.0-6T 0.28 1.0 6T 21.0 FN(1)
E2-0.28-1.1-6T 0.28 1.1 6T 24 FN(1)
E2-0.30-1.0-3T 0.30 1.0 3T 9.0 GE
E2-0.30-1.0-4T 0.30 1.0 4T 12.0 HN
E2-0.30-1.0-5T 0.30 1.0 5T 15.0 FN(1)
E2-0.32-1.0-3T 0.32 1.0 3T 8.0 GE
E2-0.35-1.4-5T 0.35 1.4 5T 23.0 ELK34(1)
E2-0.35-1.6-4T 0.35 1.6 4T 21.0 4T,5T
E2-0.35-1.6-5T 0.35 1.6 5T 28.0 4T,5T
E2-0.40-1.5-4T 0.40 1.5 4T 19.6 4T,5T
E2-0.40-1.5-5T 0.40 1.5 5T 24.0 6T,7T
E2-0.40-1.5-6T 0.40 1.5 6T 31.0 4T,5T
E2-0.40-3.0-8T 0.40 3.0 8T 128.5 HD
E2-0.40-3.0-9T 0.40 3.0 9T 150.0 HD
E2-0.4-3.0-10T 0.40 3.0 10T 174.0 HE
E2-0.45-1.4-3T 0.45 1.4 3T 11.0 4T,5T
E2-0.45-1.4-4T 0.45 1.4 4T 15.0 6T,7T
E2-0.45-1.5-5T 0.45 1.5 5T 23.2 6T,7T
E2-0.50-2.0-5T 0.50 2.0 5T 34.4 B36
E2-0.50-2.0-6T 0.50 2.0 6T 42.7 B36
E2-0.60-2.6-5T 0.60 2.6 5T 44.8 -
E2-0.80-3.0-6T 0.80 3.0 6T 61.5 -
UNIT : mm
Standard Parts selection Guide
*TEST Equipments : Agilent 4284A (1MHz 500mV)
LS-Q 1MHz / 500mV
HP16034E TEST FIXTURE
Note: can purchase customizing type, please contact us.